
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Colin BRISEBOIS
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : H-16
Distance : 4380m (Dénivelé 75m)

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK 0:41:25
2. Antoine VOS 0:45:15
3. Timothée LAMBERT 0:56:24

1. 145 00:01:20 152m 8'46"/km
2. 112 00:00:42 00:02:02 93m 7'32"/km
3. 82 00:02:28 00:04:30 252m 9'47"/km
4. 87 00:04:41 00:09:11 395m 11'51"/km
5. 133 00:03:55 00:13:06 491m 7'59"/km
6. 119 00:01:58 00:15:04 233m 8'26"/km
7. 128 00:02:29 00:17:33 215m 11'33"/km
8. 120 00:00:41 00:18:14 101m 6'46"/km
9. 129 00:02:01 00:20:15 324m 6'13"/km

10. 144 00:02:46 00:23:01 348m 7'57"/km
11. 78 00:05:31 00:28:32 592m 9'19"/km
12. 118 00:01:09 00:29:41 213m 5'24"/km
13. 124 00:02:57 00:32:38 303m 9'44"/km
14. 80 00:00:43 00:33:21 66m 10'52"/km
15. 92 00:03:36 00:36:57 320m 11'15"/km
16. 100 00:01:39 00:38:36 161m 10'15"/km
17. 999 00:00:24 00:39:00 132m 3'02"/km
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